   Page 1 of 9
   Ref. No.: GJW2018-4765
TEST REPORT
NAME OF SAMPLE: LED package
CLIENT: Shenzhen Jufei Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
CLASSIFICATION OF TEST: Commission Test
Vkan Certification&Testing Co.,Ltd.
TEST REPORT

Test result: the radiation from the luminaire does not exceed the value given in IEC TR 62778:2014
for Risk Group 1.
Seal of CVC:
Date of issue:2019.1.15
Approved by: Xiao Hanguang Reviewed by: Li Dong Tested by: Zhang Zhiping
Ref. No.: GJW2018-4765 Page 3 of 8
Description and illustration of the sample:
The samples’ status is good.
Description of the sampling procedure:
/
Description of the deviation from the standard, if any :
/
Remarks:
The following type of LED package:
No. Type Voltage Current Power CCT CRI
1 01.JT.CG2835W80P03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
2 01.JT.CG2835W80N50 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
3 01.JT.CG2835W80N01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
4 01.JT.CG2835W80N03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
5 01.JT.CG2835W80P01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
6 01.JT.CG2835W80N00 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
7 01.JT.11G2835W80N91 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
8 01.JT.11G2835W80N92 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 80
9 01.JT.CG2835W90N01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
10 01.JT.CG2835W90N03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
11 01.JT.CG2835W90P01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
12 01.JT.CG2835W90P03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
13 01.JT.11G2835W90N91 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
14 01.JT.11G2835W90N92 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 90
15 01.JT.CG2835W95N01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 95
16 01.JT.CG2835W95N03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 95
17 01.JT.CG2835W95P01 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 95
18 01.JT.CG2835W95P03 3Vd.c. 150mA 0.5W 6500K 95
19 01.JT.DC2835W80N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
20 01.JT.DC2835W80N03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
21 01.JT.DC2835W80P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
22 01.JT.DC2835W80P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
23 01.JT.DC2835W90N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
24 01.JT.DC2835W90N03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
25 01.JT.DC2835W90P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
26 01.JT.DC2835W90P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
27 01.JT.DC2835W95N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
28 01.JT.DC2835W95N03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
29 01.JT.DC2835W95P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
30 01.JT.DC2835W95P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
31 01.JT.CC2835W80N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
32 01.JT.CC2835W80N03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
33 01.JT.CC2835W80N05 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
34 01.JT.CC2835W80P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
35 01.JT.CC2835W80P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 80
36 01.JT.CC2835W90N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
37 01.JT.CC2835W90N03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
38 01.JT.CC2835W90P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
39 01.JT.CC2835W90P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 90
40 01.JT.CC2835W95N01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
41 01.JT.CC2835W95P01 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
42 01.JT.CC2835W95P03 2.8Vd.c. 60mA 0.2W 6500K 95
which was made by Shenzhen Jufei Optoelectronics Co., Ltd. having the similar constructions and
dimensions to those of 01.JT.CG2835W80P03, and all having the same type of chip, lighting principle
and packaging technology, is also covered by this report.
The differences between them are as follows: